
THE NATURAL BEAUTY OF CEDAR
PROFILE GUIDE
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T&G V4E | KD   REVERSIBLE 

CTL106V4 1 x 6     STK

CT108V4 1 x 8     STK

CTA106V4 1 x 6     CLR A/BTR    MG

CTA632104E 1 x 4     CLR A/BTR    VG

CTA633106E 1 x 6     CLR A/BTR    VG

BEVEL | RABBETED   GRADED TO THE RESAWN FACE

CBK5408R 5/4 x 8 STK

CBK5410R 5/4 x 10 STK

CBVK391R 3/4 x 6 STK

CBVK392R 3/4 x 8 STK

7-1/4”, 9-1/4”

25/32”

3/16”CBK5408R, CBK5410R

1-1/32”

3/4”

1/4”

CHANNEL | COVE #105   GRADED TO THE RESAWN FACE

CCHK106P 1 x 6 STK

CHANNEL | COVE #771  

CCHK108C 1 x 8 STK SMOOTH
CCHK108R 1 x 8 STK RESAWN

CHANNEL | WP11   REVERSIBLE   

CCHK1061 1 x 6 STK KD

CCHK1081 1 x 8 STK KD

23/64”

3/8”
23/32”

23/64”3/8”

23/64”

CCHK106P

5-3/8”

11/16”
11/32”

7-1/8”

CCHK108C, CCHK108R 1/2”

1/2” 1-1/2”

11/32”
1/2”

11/32”
7/32”

11/16”

11/32”

11/32”
1/2”

7/32”

1/4”

CCHK1061, CCHK1081

5-3/8”, 7-1/8”

5”, 6-3/4”

11/16”

1/4” rough side

CTL106V4, CT108V4, CTA106V4

7/16”

9/32”

3/8”
1/4”

3/64”
1/32”

11/64”

3/4" RABBETED SAW-TEXTURED BEVEL SIDING (S1S2E)

SAW-TEXTURED
FACE

1/2”
1/8”

9/32”

5-1/2”, 7-1/4”

11/16”
CBVK391R, CBVK392R

1/4”

11/16” 9/32”

13/64”

13/64”

9/32”

3-1/2”, 5-1/2”

CTA632104E, CTA633106E

7/32”

1/4”

7/32”
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Image provided by WRCLA.

DECKING | S4S | TK KD 

C SU206 2 x 6 TK KD

C SU204 2 x 4 TK KD

DECKING | S4S | GREEN 
(4 x 6 and 6 x 6 TK available by special order)

C DC202 2 x 2 CLR GRN PICKETS

C DK404 4 x 4 TK GRN S4S

5-9/16”

1-9/16”

S1S2E | KD | KNOTTY CEDAR
SMOOTH BACK

C TKB103 1 x 3 TK

C TKB104 1 x 4 TK

C TKB106 1 x 6 TK

C TKB108 1 x 8 TK

C TKB110 1 x 10 TK

C TKB112 1 x 12 TK

C TKD204 2 x 4 TK

C TKD206 2 x 6 TK

C TKD208 2 x 8 TK

C TKD210 2 x 10 TK

C TKD212 2 x 12 TK

S1S2E | KD | KNOTTY CEDAR
ENGINEERED

CTKE11220 1 x 12 TK

CTKE21020 2 x 10 TK

CTKE21220 2 x 12 TK

CTKE21420 2 x 14 TK
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SHIPLAP PATTERNS

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A B

1 x 8 771 7-1/8 6-5/8

1 x 10 772 9-1/8 8-5/8

B
A

11/16"1" COVE SHIPLAP (S2S)
11/32”

11/32”

1/2”
1-1/2”

2-29/32” R

1/2” 11/32”

11/32”

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A B

1 x 10 773 9-1/8 8-5/8
11/32”

1/2”
1-1/2”

1/2”
11/16”

1/2” 11/32”

11/32”

11/32”

B
A

1" CHANNEL SHIPLAP (S2S)
BEVELED CHANNEL

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A B

1 x 6 793 5-3/8 4-7/8

1 x 8 794 7-1/8 6-5/8

11/32”

1/2”

11/32”

B
A

11/16"1" V SHIPLAP (S2S) 1/4"V

7/32”

1/4”

17/32” 11/32”

11/32”

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A B

1 x 6 793R 5-3/8 4-7/8

1 x 8 794R 7-1/8 6-5/8

11/32”
1/2”

11/32”
7/32”

B
A

1" V SHIPLAP (V2S-S1S-SAW-TEXTURED 1S) 1/4"V 11/16”

11/32”

11/32”
1/2”

7/32”

1/4”

PANELING & SIDING

B
A

3/8”

23/64”

23/64”

23/64”

23/32”
3/8”105

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A B

1 x 6 105 5-3/8 5

1 x 8 105 7-1/8 6-3/4
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BEVEL PATTERNS

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A

3/4 x 6 329R 5-1/2

3/4 x 8 330R 7-1/4

3/4 x 10 331R 9-1/4

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A

3/4 x 6 371 5-1/2

3/4 x 8 372 7-1/4

3/4 x 10 373 9-1/4

3/16”

A

3/4" PLAIN SAW-TEXTURED BEVEL SIDING (S1S2E)

SAW-TEXTURED
11/16”

9/32”

A

3/4" RABBETED BEVEL SIDING (S1S2E)

RESAWN BACK

1/2”

9/32”

11/16”

T&G PATTERNS

NOMINAL 
SIZE

PATTERN 
NUMBER A B

1 x 6 633 5-3/8 5-1/8

B
A

1" T&G (S2S-CM)

7/32”

1/4”

1/4”

7/32”

11/16” 9/32”

13/64”

13/64”

9/32”
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